
Oberfranken-West MM 2022/23

Bezirks-Mannschaftsmeisterschaften Jungen 15
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.

25.10.2022
08.11.2022

17:30 v
18:15 v

2
1

TTC Unterzettlitz
TSV Unterlauter III

TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
TSV Unterlauter II

0:10
1:9

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

TSG 2005 Bamberg
TSV Unterlauter
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